LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

BRET CHAMPIONNAT DE
BRETAGNE INDIVIDUEL CADETS
2EM DIVISION

Epreuves
'48 v
PELLEN Faustine (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
+10pts) DEMOIZET Juliette (29, BRE) J C LANDIVISIEN
T +20pts) LEON Celine (29, BRE) DOJO LOCTUDYSTE
7 LE GALL BRELIVET Chloe (29, BRE) J C DOUARNENISTE
-52 -
+10pts) BOLEZ Amyna (29, BRE) KUMO
7 DAMONNEVILLE Elona (29, BRE) SEISHINKAN
'57 v
T +17pts) COLLIER Lou (29, BRE) A.S.P.T.T. BREST
5 +10pts) PINA SILAS Agathe (29, BRE) AS.P.T.T. BREST

NC BILIEN Cassandra Zoe (29, BRE) SHUEIKAN



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MORET FERRY Emma (29, BRE)

-63
DIOSZEGHY Nina (29, BRE)

COM Pauline (29, BRE)
WILLEFERT Ambre (29, BRE)
DOUERIN Maewenn (29, BRE)
TOUDIC Capucine (29, BRE)
COQUIN Ninon (29, BRE)
LAURANS Chloe (29, BRE)

LE HIR Romane (29, BRE)

PERON Aela (29, BRE)

BENRAHAL Alya (29, BRE)

LAOUENAN Laly (29, BRE)

+70
MICHEL Laure (29, BRE)

FREJOUX Typhanie (29, BRE)

-50

COLLONGUES Ganael (29, BRE)
BOUTEC Ewen (29, BRE)

PENNAMEN Gwendal (29, BRE)

-55

DUFETELLE Baptiste (29, BRE)

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO LANDERNEEN

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

J C LANDIVISIEN

J C DOUARNENISTE

KUMO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO LANDERNEEN

KUMO

DOJO IGNACIEN

SHUEIKAN

DOJO DES ETANGS

DOJO DES ABERS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

AUDIC Tudal (29, BRE)

BATISTA Ismael (29, BRE)

DAVID ROULLAUD Marius (29, BRE)
KERBOURC H Antoine (29, BRE)

RAGUENES Youen (29, BRE)

BIDET Johan (29, BRE)

MOIRE Gael (29, BRE)

DURAND Kylian (29, BRE)
GAIGNARD Pierre (29, BRE)

JAIN Maxence (29, BRE)

LE GOLVAN QUENET Hugo (29, BRE)
MONFORT Quentin (29, BRE)
QUINQUIS Paul (29, BRE)

RENNES Thibault (29, BRE )

BODRAIS David (29, BRE)
DANIEL Eliaz (29, BRE)
HEMIDY Ruben (29, BRE)
KOUKOULSKY Amory (29, BRE)
LE GAC Ewan (29, BRE)
POIRIER Guilian (29, BRE)

PORTE Thomas (29, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

SHUEIKAN

DOJO LANDERNEEN

SEI BU KAN

DOJO LANDERNEEN

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE

DOJO LANDERNEEN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE L AULNE

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

KUMO

DOJO BRESTOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

SERVOTTE AMOUROUX Ronan (29, BRE)

URRUTY Ewen (29, BRE)

TABORE Nael (29, BRE)

COUTANT Johnevan (29, BRE)
CARIOU Takuma (29, BRE)

ADEM Mohand (29, BRE )
DELHUMEAU Felix (29, BRE)
KERGUIDUFF Yanis (29, BRE)

LE BACCON Victor (29, BRE)
MUSSO MICHELL Gabriel (29, BRE)

SONDEJ Antoine (29, BRE)

-81
LANSONNEUR Neoh (29, BRE)

LEFLOC H Jose (29, BRE )
TALARMIN--QUERE Paol (29, BRE )
CALVEZ lhary (29, BRE)

DEROUT Iwen (29, BRE)

BORDAS llann (29, BRE)

+90
DOUO Sloan (29, BRE)

LILIT Corentin (29, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

SHUEIKAN

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

SHUEIKAN

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO DES ETANGS

DOJO LANDERNEEN

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO BRESTOIS

SEISHINKAN

CSAM - DPB

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GLAZIK



QUARAN Mathieu (29, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GLAZIK



